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Type

Euro II

GardnerGardnerGardnerGardner 6LXB6LXB6LXB6LXB
10,5 ltr.
6 cyl.
94 KW/127 HP

Inox System

Series

M
anufacturers part num

bers are quoted for reference only

OLYMPIANOLYMPIANOLYMPIANOLYMPIAN 244200001System No.:

LEYLAND

Horizontal
RHD
Standard

44281442814428144281
BCU2007

Front pipeFront pipeFront pipeFront pipe

6.
44937449374493744937
31172810
BCU2622

Tail pipeTail pipeTail pipeTail pipe

1.
90092900929009290092
9279727
311172802

44263442634426344263
BCU6449

N.A.N.A.N.A.N.A.

BCU6455

Mounting PartsMounting PartsMounting PartsMounting Parts

SilencerSilencerSilencerSilencer

N.A.N.A.N.A.N.A.

BCU3134

44264442644426444264
31141559

5.
99189991899918999189
BCU3279

44267442674426744267
3098312


